EST. 2018

CAFE
SAISON

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Coke | Diet Coke
Strathmore Natural Water

Still | Sparkling
Orange Juice

Cotchel Apple & Pear Juice

Fruit too big or smallmade into delicious juice at
Brook Farm near Harwich, Essex.

Square Root Soda

Blackcurrant | Lemonade

LA Brewery Kombucha

Strawberry & Black Pepper

2.95
1.85

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.95

Our coffee and tea supplier are Butterworth & Son, speciality coffee roasters and teasmiths in Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk

TEA

Regular 2.20
Suffolk Blend | Decaf

Speciality Teas 2.40

Darjeeling | Earl Grey | Egyptian Mint
Blood Orange | Rooibos | Green

EXTRAS

Extra Shot 1.00
Milk 0.40
Oat | Soya

Syrup 0.30

Caramel | Hazelnut

COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White

lced Latte
Latte
Cappuccino
lced Mocha
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Babycino

reg

2.10
2.20
2.30
2.60
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.90
0.60

large

2.40

2.90

2.90

3.10
3.10

: SHAKE IT UPII!

{ Homemade Mikshake 3.50

Vanilla | Chocolate milkshake made using ice cream,
i whole milk and squirty cream. Yum!

Café Saisonis a licensed Café, however we can only serve
alcoholic drinks after midday.

BEER & GIN
BEER
Adnams Dry Hopped Lager 3.75
330ml 4.2%
Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale 3.75
330ml 4.1%
GIN & TONIC
Adnams Copper House 4.50
250ml 5.0%
WINE

125ml  175ml  Bottle
Prosecco Adnams 220ml 7.00
White Madregale, 2017 440 6.10 24.50
Rose Cuvee Elegance, 2017 550 7.50 30.00
Red Tempranillo, 2017 440 6.10 24.50

: FREE HOT DRINK

Buy 8 hot drinks and get one free, ask a staff member for a
: loyalty card



