EST. 2018

CAFÉ SAISON

COLD DRINKS

Coke Diet Coke	2.95			
Strathmore Natural Water	1.85			
Still Sparkling				
Orange Juice	2.95			
Cotchel Apple & Pear Juice	2.95			
Fruit too big or small made into delicious juice at				
Brook Farm near Harwich, Essex.				
Square Root Soda	2.95			
Blackcurrant Lemonade				
LA Brewery Kombucha	3.95			
Strawberry & Black Pepper				

HOT DRINKS

Our coffee and tea supplier are Butterworth & Son, speciality coffee roasters and teasmiths in Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk

TEA		COFFEE	reg	large
Regular	2.20	Espresso	2.10	
Suffolk Blend Decaf		Double Espresso	2.20	
Speciality Teas	2.40	Americano	2.30	2.40
Darjeeling Earl Grey Egyptian Mint		Flat White	2.60	
Blood Orange Rooibos Green		Iced Latte	2.70	
EXTRAS		Latte	2.70	2.90
		Cappuccino	2.70	2.90
Extra Shot	1.00	Iced Mocha	2.90	
Milk	0.40	Mocha	2.90	3.10
Oat Soya		Hot Chocolate	2.90	3.10
Syrup	0.30	Babycino	0.60	
Caramel Hazelnut		·		

SHAKE IT UP!!!

whole milk and squirty cream. Yum!

Homemade Milkshake 3.50

Vanilla | Chocolate milkshake made using ice cream,

.....

Café Saison is a licensed Café, however we can only serve alcoholic drinks after midday.

BEER & GIN

BEER	
Adnams Dry Hopped Lager	3.75
330ml 4.2%	
Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale	3.75
330ml 4.1%	
GIN & TONIC	
Adnams Copper House	4.50
250ml 5.0%	

WINE

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Prosecco Adnams 220ml			7.00
White Madregale, 2017	4.40	6.10	24.50
Rose Cuvee Elegance, 2017	5.50	7.50	30.00
Red Tempranillo, 2017	4.40	6.10	24.50

FREE HOT DRINK

Buy 8 hot drinks and get one free, ask a staff member for a loyalty card